
THE WAR IN IRAQ THE WAR IN IRAQ 
CURRENTLY CURRENTLY 

COSTS:COSTS:
$8.4 Billion Per Month$8.4 Billion Per Month
$1.9 Billion Per Week$1.9 Billion Per Week
$275 Million Per Day$275 Million Per Day

$11.5 Million Per Hour$11.5 Million Per Hour
Estimates based on FY2006 appropriation of $100.4 billion.  Source: CRS RL33110
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